OISC GOLF
METRIX

2022 - Kurzemes kauss - Kurzemes kauss - 3. Etaps

| [vetprataii -----I-

1 Kalvis Fridenbergs 64 25171
2 Renars Strazdins 61 57 27 271|172
3 Edgars Engelis 76 28 |31/135
4 Krists Kulmanis 24 | 29| 53
5 Ugis Dinsbergs 27 30 57
5 Rainers Balodis 57 57
7 Klavs Muiznieks 69 69
8 Matiss Jorens Svedenbergs 70 70
9 Renars Sipols

1 Kristers Taurins

2 Eduards Blumbahs 77 76 27 27 28 | 26261
3 Matiss Kubelis 81 70 27 35 29 | 25267
4 Edgars Zanders 84 76 26 37 28 |30 /(281
5 Kalvis Fridenbergs 64 29 25 28 125|171
6 Maris Bersevics 26 29 29 128|112
7 Gvido Roze 28 29 33 |34 124
8 Roberts Kotans 28 31 30 137|126
9 ArtUrs Janis Kristapurs 93 79 30 30 232
10 Karlis Aboling 72 23 29 124
11 Kristaps KirSentals 77 27 28 132
12 Edgars Engelis 76 28 |31|135
13 Ralfs Brucis 81 29 28 138
14 Aivars Vilks 26 29| 55
15 Raimonds Riekstins 31 30 61
16 | Gundars Smithens 83 78 161
17 Kristaps Grinbergs 73 73
17 | Karlis Svampe 73 73
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Marcis Megnis
Martins Kubelis
Matiiss Alksnis
Aleksejs Fjodorovs
Davids Zaicis
Raivis Drozds
Roberts Kotans
Linards Bogdanovs
Radolfs Skoks
Janis Leinbergs
Mairis Markuss
Aivars Muraska

Viestards Lugis

DISC GDLF

92 83 34 32
94 81 33 34
96 84 30 34
105 83 38 32
113 95 32 41
28 31
35 38
82
28 33
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302
308
310
319
329
351
126
159
149
61
77
89
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Lasma Vecmane
Elizabete Peksena
Ketija levina
Anna Damberga

Madara Maldone

82 71 31 31
87 82 33 33
74

31

43

33

355
215
235
138
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Dainis Ruks

Janis Jefremovs
Roberts Riekstins
Aigars Auzins
Janeks Auzins

Pauls Vemanis

81 31 34
68 75 28 23
88 75 34 28
85 78 35 35
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24
31

245
214
194
225
233

Alise Auzina

- Sievistes iesscéjas ---------
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Monta Geide
Ineta Kronberga

Lasma Murniece

121 103 40 34
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Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty
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